January 27, 2024

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
District Conference Center

2024 PD&E/Design Consultant Acquisition Plan Presentation

Visitors
Initials Last Name First Name Company E-Mail Address
Albashir Bashar TYLin bashar.albashir@tylin.com
Alvi | Atig TYlin stigalvi@tylin.com
Ambikapathy Babuiji VHB bambikapathy@vhb.com
TDC\' Ammerman Tucker Faller, Davis & Associates tammerman@fallerdavis.com
Arroyo Xavier A. Barge Design Solutions, Inc. xavier.arroyo@bargedesign.com
Atehortua Miriam Baxter & Woodman matehortua@baxterwoodman.com
%VP Baderschneider Ryan Comprehensive Engineering Services RBaderschneider@cescivil.com
ﬁ(& Barile Logan WGI Logan.barile@wginc.com
i/ 9 Berkman Samuel Pennoni Associates, Inc. sberkman@pennoni.com
@ Betancourt Matthew RS&H Matthew.Betancourt@rsandh.com
/) Bove Raph Volkert ralph.bove @volkert.com
%/ Boylan Steve GA\I Consultants s.boylan@gaiconsultants.com
XY 'érittian Katherine RS&H Katherine.Brittian@rsandh.com
Bronzell Steve Burgess & Niple steven.bronzell@burgessniple.com
% Butala Rich Whitman, Requardt & Associates rbutala@wrallp.com
Carpenter Scot Halff Associates scarpenter@halff.com
;if— Caruso Frank KCG fecaruso@kcgcorp.com
| (Caviggia Jordan American Structure Point jcaviggia@structurepoint.com
Cely Alfredo Alfka Alfredo@alfka.com
¥ @// Chandler Rog Atkins robert.chandler@atkinsrealis.com
Cﬁ & |Chapman Corey Comprehensive Engineering Services CChapman@cescivil.com
Connolly Ned ELEMENT nconnolly@elementeg.com
)»‘ Dailey Chris VHB cdailey@vhb.com
) D) D Dangel David Ardurra ddangel@ardurra.com
D'Antonio Dan D Squared Infrastructure, Inc. ddantonio@d2icorp.com
=S |Dewey John HNTB idewey@hntb.com
Dunn Jason H&H idunn@hardestyhanover.com
VPL Easley Mark Lochner measley@hwlochner.com
V,\ |Endrzejewski Rich ELEMENT rendrzejewski@elementeg.com
/%ﬁ? Fernandez Brandon AECOM brandon.fernandez@aecom.com
i Fils-Aime Martine Atkins martine.fils-aime@atkinsrealis.com
(’(/ Forand Bob BCC Engineering bforand @bcceng.com
Garbe Steve ALLIANT sgarbe@alliant-inc.com
Garg Mohit CDM Smith gargm@cdmsmith.com
, , |Gibson Dajana AIM Engineering dgibson@aimengr.com
t/ Harrison Nick American Structure Point nharrison@structurepoint.com
Hattaway Billy ETM hattawayb@etminc.com
= Hatton Patrick SRD Engineers PHatton@srdeng.com
3 ¢ Hawkins Trevor PGA Trevor.hawkins@patelgreene.com
J AHeck Frank Kimley-Horn Frank.Heck@Kimley-Horn.com
) |/|Hendricks Reka Bayer United Engineering Consultants, LLC rhendricks@bayerunited.com
S 'Hﬁéck Robb H&H rhideck@hardestyhanover.com
Hiebner Emily D Squared Infrastructure, Inc. ehiebner@d2icorp.com
_’Q%\ Hills Travis Kittelson & Associates Inc. thills@kittelson.com
\\ ‘ Hoeflich Daniel Volkert Daniel.hoeflich@volkert.com
:ﬁ;l Hubbard David WEY Dhubbard@weyeng.com
= Hussein Akram Whitman, Requardt & Associates ahussein@wrallp.com
Hutchinson Rebecca Lochner rhutchinson@hwlochner.com
Jacquin Jeffrey JJ AIM Engineering jlacquin@aimengr.com
( k\ ' Jarrell Casey Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson cjarrell@jmt.com
Kamal Tarek Lotfy KCI tarek.kamal@kci.com
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Kautz Nathan Kittelson & Associates Inc. nkautz@kittelson.com J
Kennedy Brian Bentley Group bkennedy@bentleygroupinc.com
Kerr Ken TranSystems Corporation krkerr@transystems.com
M Kilgore John Burgess & Niple iohn.kilgore@burgessniple.com
¥ |Koloko Levis NV5 Levis.koloko@nv5.com
’vi\y/ Kreisle Tammy Faller, Davis & Associates tkreisle @fallerdavis.com
Lavasani Moe CALTRAN Engineering Group, Inc. mlavasani@caltrangroup.com
Lawlor Katherine WEY klawlor@weyeng.com
W— Lee Ray Dewberry rglee@dewberry.com
GL Leep Jordan Kimley-Horn Jordan.Leep@Kimley-Horn.com
‘ . ‘/ Lerner Megan Garrett Engineering Group mlerner@garretteg.com
. |Lim K.C. NV5 KC.Lim@NV5.com
JW’ Lindquist Justin Avant Engineering Group, LLC jlindquist@avanteng.com
(],/ Martin Chris Burns & McDonnell ckmartin@burnsmcd.com
Martinez Lizette Avant Engineering Group, LLC Imartinez@avanteng.com
Masucci Robert Palmer Engineering bmasucci@palmernet.com
WV‘{\ Matter Melody McCormick Taylor mamamatter@mccormicktaylor.com
" |Mattson Pete McKim & Creed PMattson@mckimcreed.com
) |Maze Adam Colliers Engineering adam.maze@collierseng.com
i M McCord James RWA Engineering imccord@consult-rwa.com
Cﬁﬁ? Mitchell Stephen SRD Engineers SMitchell@srdeng.com
Mohammadi Ziba MDG ziba@mdginc.us
Moncada Juan M. Spicer Bridge Consultants, Inc. i.moncada@spicerbridge.com
‘/ldﬁﬁ’ | Morrow Rick LJA RMorrow@LUA.com
) 1”1 [Muller Mark Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson mmuller@jmt.com
))0)/7) Myers Yassi TLP Engineering yassi.myers@tlpeng.com
i Newton James Burns & McDonnell janewton@burnsmcd.com
s Nicol Andy TranSystems Corporation awnicol@transystems.com
//7 Patel Jay Ardurra ipatel@ardurra.com
eate Marty AECOM Martin.peate@aecom.com
‘ Ponce Ed HNTB eponce@hntb.com
/\ ) Presby Tom KCA Tpresby@kcaeng.com
Proffitt Dawn HARRIS Civil Engineers dawnp@harriscivilengineers.com
Rabbi Reja CDM Smith rabbir@cdmsmith.com
Uw-l?amirez Carlos Garrett Engineering Group cramirez@garretteg.com
LRamirez Diana Alfka Diana.ramirez@alfka.com
(L |Ribaric Brian Dewberry bribaric@dewberry.com
/7 |Rossi Drew Protean Design Group drossi@proteandg.com
. )/—Q Rufener Justin Palmer Engineering irufener@palmernet.com
k/a’ Sappington Chris Global Environmental and Industrial Response _[chris@globalenviroteam.com
K Schmidt Erik McCormick Taylor ecschmidt@mccormicktaylor.com
?? Sersouri Kenza KEITH ksersouri@keithteam.com
/’Z’f S Shenouda Mario ETM ShenoudaM@etminc.com
~ _|Simon Nathan Halff Associates nsimon@halff.com
ﬂ}i ourellos Lindsey BCC Engineering Iskourellos@bcceng.com
- Smith Ben Global Environmental and Industrial Response _|ben@globalenviroteam.com
Ji! Z‘ Spicer Jr. Gary Spicer Bridge Consultants, Inc. o spicer@spicerbridge.com
States Paul LJA PStaes@UA.com
Stevens Greg Colliers Engineering greg.stevens@collierseng.com
Sutton Jason CMA isutton@chenmoore.com
Swanson Laurie RWA Engineering LSwanson@consult-rwa.com
(,{fqu\ Tetro Megan BGE mtetro@bgeinc.com
: '@n Carlton ULTRA Engineering ccurban@ultra-engineering.com
ot \lan_den.Amni\‘M"“ Karen TJ,Q(J Protean Design Group kvandenavont@proteandg.com
/Vi \('/ Varghese Manosh GAI Consultants m.varghese@gaiconsultants.com J
‘\, Ward Tom Ayres Associates, Inc. WardT@AyresAssociates.com
~ V_}./‘Warren Kim PGA Kim.Warren@patelgreene.com
! Weisman Matthew ULTRA Engineering msweisman@ultra-engineering.com
Williams Zack Baxter & Woodman 2williams@baxterwoodman.com
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Wilson Bryan KCI bryan.wilson@kci.com
i{l/\/ Wright Sarah Bayer United Engineering Consultants, LLC swright@bayerunited.com
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